
[2WD Buggy] RW Friday Nite Race RW Fri Nite Race

Qualifying heats results

Pos Driver Heat Classification Round Laps Total T. Interval Gap Mean T. Best T. Best L.

1 Mantoyolz C 03 (03) + 01 (01) + ** (08) = 4 2 10 04:05.979 24.598 22.748 9

2 Vincent Yong B 01 (01) + 03 (03) + ** (10) = 4 1 10 04:12.777 +06.798 +06.798 25.278 22.554 1

3 Jeremy Hong C 02 (02) + ** (04) + 03 (03) = 5 1 10 04:14.749 +01.972 +08.770 25.475 22.837 1

4 Dennis Chiang A 04 (04) + 02 (02) + ** (05) = 6 2 10 04:10.950 +03.799 +04.971 25.095 22.443 8

5 Juice B ** (08) + 06 (06) + 01 (01) = 7 3 10 04:13.278 +02.328 +07.299 25.328 22.890 3

6 Roy JJ C ** (26) + 07 (07) + 02 (02) = 9 3 10 04:15.474 +02.196 +09.495 25.547 23.623 6

7 Danial Miswan B 05 (05) + 05 (05) + ** (09) = 10 2 10 04:29.829 +14.355 +23.850 26.983 23.059 4

8 Lorenzo Capucci A 06 (06) + ** (00) + 06 (06) = 12 3 9 04:01.187 +1 Laps +1 Laps 26.799 25.139 8

9 Danny Png B ** (16) + 09 (09) + 04 (04) = 13 3 10 04:19.960 +18.773 +13.981 25.996 23.681 3

10 Smith Kek C ** (27) + 13 (13) + 07 (07) = 20 3 9 04:02.854 +1 Laps +1 Laps 26.984 24.725 6

11 Kamen Koh B 12 (12) + 08 (08) + ** (14) = 20 2 9 04:10.205 +07.351 +1 Laps 27.801 25.602 7

12 Joakim Stjernberg C 10 (10) + 12 (12) + ** (13) = 22 1 9 04:13.997 +03.792 +1 Laps 28.222 25.133 3

13 Thomas Teo A 11 (11) + ** (14) + 12 (12) = 23 1 9 04:22.792 +08.795 +1 Laps 29.199 24.509 5

14 Ronnie A 09 (09) + 15 (15) + ** (16) = 24 1 9 04:13.171 +09.621 +1 Laps 28.130 25.836 2

15 Leong K C A 14 (14) + 10 (10) + ** (15) = 24 2 9 04:15.379 +02.208 +1 Laps 28.375 25.263 9

16 Garry Goh C 13 (13) + 11 (11) + ** (17) = 24 2 9 04:15.531 +00.152 +1 Laps 28.392 23.868 8

17 Mark Lim B 07 (07) + ** (00) + 20 (20) = 27 1 9 04:06.359 +09.172 +1 Laps 27.373 23.360 6

18 Zakky B ** (18) + 17 (17) + 11 (11) = 28 3 9 04:10.885 +04.526 +1 Laps 27.876 24.909 3

19 Hian Goh B 15 (15) + 18 (18) + ** (22) = 33 1 8 04:12.000 +1 Laps +2 Laps 31.500 28.095 2

20 Jumari A ** (23) + 16 (16) + 18 (18) = 34 2 8 04:06.169 +05.831 +2 Laps 30.771 28.176 3

21 Mike C 17 (17) + 21 (21) + ** (25) = 38 1 8 04:23.384 +17.215 +2 Laps 32.923 26.871 1

22 Alvin Goh A 20 (20) + 19 (19) + ** (23) = 39 2 7 04:10.303 +1 Laps +3 Laps 35.758 27.557 3

23 Victor C 19 (19) + 20 (20) + ** (21) = 39 1 7 04:19.277 +08.974 +3 Laps 37.040 29.857 7

24 Luke B 22 (22) + ** (22) + 19 (19) = 41 3 8 04:17.034 +02.243 +2 Laps 32.129 26.471 3

25 Khai A 21 (21) + 23 (23) + ** (24) = 44 1 6 03:49.271 +2 Laps +4 Laps 38.212 33.165 5

26 Mark Stead C 24 (24) + 24 (24) + ** (27) = 48 2 5 03:53.089 +1 Laps +5 Laps 46.618 39.376 3

27 Edwin Wan C 25 (25) + 25 (25) + ** (26) = 50 1 5 04:12.681 +19.592 +5 Laps 37.694 34.166 4
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Pos Driver Heat Classification Round Laps Total T. Interval Gap Mean T. Best T. Best L.

28 Noel Pang - ** (00) + ** (00) + ** (00) = 0 0 0 00.000 +5 Laps +10 Laps 00.000 00.000 0

29 Elly - ** (00) + ** (00) + ** (00) = 0 0 0 00.000 +00.000 +10 Laps 00.000 00.000 0

30 Aidi Amin - ** (00) + ** (00) + ** (00) = 0 0 0 00.000 +00.000 +10 Laps 00.000 00.000 0
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